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TRIBUNALE	
  DI	
  NOCERA	
  INFERIORE	
  

SEZIONE	
  PENALE	
  

UDIENZA	
  27.4.2022	
  -­‐	
  dott.	
  Vincenzo	
  D’ARCO	
  

ORDINE	
  DI	
  TRATTAZIONE	
  -­‐	
  Aula	
  Torre	
  

	
  Numero	
  R.G.	
   Numero	
  R.G.N.R.	
   ORARIO	
  
1	
   164/22	
   829/16	
   ore	
  9.00	
  ss.	
  
2	
   258/22	
   4771/20	
   	
  	
  
3	
   260/22	
   6100/18	
   	
  	
  
4	
   284/22	
   707/21	
   	
  	
  
5	
   285/22	
   4346/20	
   	
  	
  
6	
   302/22	
   1847/17	
   	
  	
  
7	
   307/22	
   5407/19	
   	
  	
  
8	
   325/22	
   1817/19	
   	
  	
  
9	
   327/22	
   2586/17	
   	
  	
  
10	
   328/22	
   6187/20	
   	
  	
  
11	
   827/21	
   3216/18	
   	
  	
  
12	
   700/21	
   2496/19	
   	
  	
  
13	
   144/22	
   4876/20	
   ore	
  9.30	
  ss.	
  
14	
   1162/21	
   3731/20	
   	
  	
  
15	
   784/18	
   6465/14	
   	
  	
  
16	
   2373/19	
   5795/18	
   	
  	
  
17	
   2628/19	
   5056/16	
   	
  	
  
18	
   488/18	
   5169/13	
   ore	
  10.00	
  ss.	
  
19	
   868/18	
   1833/16	
   	
  	
  
20	
   950/18	
   3255/15	
   	
  	
  
21	
   2553/18	
   6394/17	
   	
  	
  
22	
   2374/19	
   2610/18	
   	
  	
  
23	
   2629/19	
   3016/16	
   	
  	
  
24	
   1584/20	
   3509/19	
   ore	
  10.30	
  ss.	
  
25	
   115/21	
   3941/17	
   	
  	
  
26	
   766/21	
   2896/20	
   	
  	
  
27	
   767/21	
   2369/19	
   	
  	
  
28	
   768/21	
   2571/19	
   	
  	
  
29	
   821/21	
   6234/18	
   ore	
  11.00	
  ss.	
  
30	
   2981/19	
   356/17	
   	
  	
  
31	
   35/16	
  App.	
   173/10	
   	
  	
  
32	
   300/21	
   \	
   	
  	
  

	
  

La	
  presente	
  comunicazione	
  non	
  tiene	
  luogo	
  delle	
  comunicazioni	
  ovvero	
  delle	
  notificazioni	
  previste	
  dalla	
  legge.	
  

Si	
  comunichi	
  al	
  Pubblico	
  Ministero	
  in	
  sede.	
  

Nocera	
  Inferiore,	
  25.4.2022	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Il	
  Giudice	
  (Dott.	
  Vincenzo	
  D’Arco)	
  


